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# RNo. Name

Best of 1 Project End Term

Marks Total R UP G GPT-1 T-2 Total WT Written Viva Total WT M WT.

20 20 20 20 20 10 30 30 100 50

1 1963 Aakhil Ahmed 14 A 14 14 18 7 25 25 62 31 70 70 B 7.5

2 1964 Ananya Sinha 15 0 15 15 17 7 24 24 71 35.5 74.5 75 B+ 8

3 1966 Anshuman Srivastava 15 0 15 15 16 7 23 23 76 38 76 76 B+ 8

4 1967 Archit Jain 14 0 14 14 17 7 24 24 70 35 73 73 B 7.5

5 1970 Krati Gupta 19.5 0 19.5 19.5 18 9 27 27 77 38.5 85 85 A+ 9

6 1972 Lakshay Sukhija 19 0 19 19 17 7 24 24 85 42.5 85.5 86 A+ 9

7 1977 Nirbhay Khandelwal 15 0 15 15 17 7 24 24 51 25.5 64.5 65 C+ 7

8 1978 Parenith Shivaraj 15 0 15 15 17 7 24 24 60 30 69 69 C+ 7

9 1980 Rajas Mangesh Pathak 18 A 18 18 18 7 25 25 71 35.5 78.5 79 B+ 8

10 1981 Ritika Sharma 14 0 14 14 17 7 24 24 69 34.5 72.5 73 B 7.5

11 1984 Triakshveer Singh 12 0 12 12 18 7 25 25 62 31 68 68 C+ 7

12 1988 Aadarsh Kumar Sharma 12 14 14 14 18 7 25 25 66 33 72 72 B 7.5

13 1989 Aayushi Gupta 14 16 16 16 18 8 26 26 60 30 72 72 B 7.5

14 1990 Abhinav Singh 14 0 14 14 18 7 25 25 51 25.5 64.5 65 C+ 7

15 1991 Abhishek Rachit 12 13 13 13 18 7 25 25 66 33 71 71 B 7.5

16 1994 Akrati Trivedi 12 0 12 12 18 7 25 25 64 32 69 69 C+ 7

17 1997 Alka Nanda Mahapatra 16 A 16 16 18 8 26 26 91 45.5 87.5 88 A+ 9

18 1998 Aman Anand 16 15 16 16 20 10 30 30 67 33.5 79.5 80 A 8.5



19 2002 Anil Patel 18 0 18 18 17 7 24 24 68 34 76 76 B+ 8

20 2005 Anshita Arora 15 A 15 15 18 7 25 25 77 38.5 78.5 79 B+ 8

21 2006 Anushka Rohilla 19 A 19 19 18 7 25 25 73 36.5 80.5 81 A 8.5

22 2013 Devesh Pratap Mall 16 0 16 16 16 8 24 24 87 43.5 83.5 84 A 8.5

23 2015 Dhruv Singh Garcha 19 0 19 19 18 7 25 25 75 37.5 81.5 82 A 8.5

24 2021 Harshita Baswana 19.5 A 19.5 19.5 18 8 26 26 80 40 85.5 86 A+ 9

25 2023 Himja Dave 18 0 18 18 17 7 24 24 73 36.5 78.5 79 B+ 8

26 2039 Nalin Agnihotri 15 0 15 15 18 7 25 25 73 36.5 76.5 77 B+ 8

27 2042 Onika Arora 19 0 19 19 17 6 23 23 67 33.5 75.5 76 B+ 8

28 2043 Oshin Beniwal 15 0 15 15 16 8 24 24 73 36.5 75.5 76 B+ 8

29 2045 Paswan Aryan Sachindra 15 0 15 15 18 7 25 25 75 37.5 77.5 78 B+ 8

30 2047 Pravit Vir Sarmah 15 0 15 15 16 7 23 23 69 34.5 72.5 73 B 7.5

31 2049 Riddhi Pandey 15 A 15 15 17 8 25 25 48 24 64 64 C 6.5

32 2050 Rishi Pareek 19 0 19 19 17 6 23 23 87 43.5 85.5 86 A+ 9

33 2054 Ruhani - 15 0 15 15 17 7 24 24 69 34.5 73.5 74 B 7.5

34 2055 Saanvi Shekhawat 16 0 16 16 17 7 24 24 58 29 69 69 C+ 7

35 2056 Saksham Gaikwad A 12 12 12 17 7 24 24 28 14 50 50 D 5.5

36 2058 Sanidhya Kumar
Sanhwal A 15 15 15 17 7 24 24 69 34.5 73.5 74 B 7.5

37 2059 Satyaveer Singh 18 0 18 18 17 7 24 24 82 41 83 83 A 8.5

38 2060 Shambhavi Uniyal 14 16 16 16 18 7 25 25 64 32 73 73 B 7.5

39 2068 Sri Janani S 16 17 17 17 18 8 26 26 88 44 87 87 A+ 9

40 2072 Thomas Paul Kanatt 12 0 12 12 18 7 25 25 61 30.5 67.5 68 C+ 7

41 2073 Tresshaa Dutt 12 16 16 16 18 7 25 25 72 36 77 77 B+ 8

42 2075 Tushar Pundir 14 0 14 14 17 8 25 25 54 27 66 66 C+ 7

43 2076 Ujjwal Agrawal 15 A 15 15 18 7 25 25 75 37.5 77.5 78 B+ 8

44 2082 Yashaswi Kumar 14 14 14 14 17 7 24 24 72 36 74 74 B 7.5
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